(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

7
47
31
42
20
53
58
52
43
57
51
51
58
58

54

Whewall, Alexander
Gardner, Sophie
Buckland, Matt
Rogers, Amelia
Buckland, Matt
Handman, Jo
Watkins, Naomi
Van Ufford, Will
Edwards, Ben
Watkins, Naomi
Van Ufford, Will
Van Ufford, Will
Watkins, Naomi
Watkins, Naomi

Rowlan, Tom

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 10:14:44

Horse Section
BK CAVAL BNOV
REGALLY BLACK BNOV
VISCOUNT LANCER BNOV
VINNIE GOOD TIME BNOV
BGS SAPHIRE BNOV
ABBEYLANDS RED BNOV
RUTHSTOWN MILLFALL BOY BNOV
RUFFLES BNOV
EG LORD JAGUAR BNOV
DUNARD RED KNIGHT BNOV
BISHOP BNOV
BISHOP BNOV
RUTHSTOWN MILLFALL BOY BNOV
RUTHSTOWN MILLFALL BOY BNOV
VALERI BNOV

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 10:14:44

Prestige Equestrian - 28 March 2023

Results Prize
0/44.16 0/42.66 25.00
0/48.48 0/51.70 20.00
0/46.30 0/52.04 18.00

4(K)/47.28 0/49.64
0/45.58 4(K)/52.71

0/47.98 8(KK)/60.20

0/44.36 (FR)/--.—- Elim-FR Tkt
0/44.71 0/49.60 Tkt

0/42.84 0/46.55 Tkt

0/41.78 0/42.13 Tkt

0/43.98 (WC)/--.- Eim-EOC Tkt
4(K)/43.63 0/49.23 Tkt

Tkt

0/39.80 0/49.20 Tkt

Tkt

PI



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

48
31
37
47
36
50
22
69
71
71
43
59
63
33
57
44
27
72
68
68
38
45

34

Rider

Gardner, Sophie
Buckland, Matt

Dix, Josie

Gardner, Sophie
Raybould, Kathryn
Van Ufford, Will
Lewis, Hannah Sarah
Atkinson, Ben
Whewall, Alexander
Whewall, Alexander
Edwards, Ben
Watkins, Naomi
Tara Jefferies
Crane, Sally Jane
Watkins, Naomi
Edwards, Ben

Tim Rusbridge
Whewall, Alexander
Van Ufford, Will
Van Ufford, Will
Martin, Helen
Edwards, Ben

Raybould, Kathryn

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 11:31:07

Horse Section
THE MASTERS MISTRESS D
VISCOUNT LANCER D
WOOLASTON STORMCHASER D
REGALLY BLACK D
ROYAL CATCH D
CAPPA OREO D
VALENTINO 15 1.00M
GIDEON VAN DE BOSLANDHOEVE 1.00M
BK CAVAL D
BK CAVAL D
EG LORD JAGUAR 1.00M
RUTHSTOWN MILLFALL BOY 1.00M
GOOD BOY ALEX 1.00M
FLORANCE 1.00M
DUNARD RED KNIGHT 1.00M
GEORGE CLOONEY 1.00M
RVS CUPID 1.00M
JASPER 1.00M
UP TO MISCHIEF 1.00M
UP TO MISCHIEF 1.00M
DICKIE 1.00M
THE SHANNON LINE 1.00M
FLEUR 1.00M

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 11:31:07

Prestige Equestrian - 28 March 2023

Results Prize
0/45.53 0/47.31 30.00
4(K)/46.63 0/52.60 25.00

0/46.23 4(K)/53.06

4(K)/52.28 0/56.11

4(K)/46.61 8(KK)/50.00

20(R:16)/69.12 4(K)/57.50

0/42.81 0/40.63 30.00
0/46.60 0/51.45 25.00
(DR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

0/43.28 4(K)/51.21 HC

0/43.84 4(K)/46.43 Tkt

0/38.91 0/44.28 Tkt

0/41.20 0/49.12 Tkt

4(K)/46.50 8(KK)/52.44 Tkt

0/40.23 4(K)/42.88 Tkt

4(K)/42.33 4(K)/48.00 Tkt

0/49.70 4(K)/58.18 Tkt

0/48.71 0/56.02 Tkt

0/47.03 8(KK)/52.31 Tkt

0/44.06 4(K)/53.05 Tkt

0/50.24 4(K)/60.36 Tkt

0/44.33 0/48.01 Tkt

0/42.94 0/49.43 Tkt



Entry

22
26
35
50
32
48
76
69
37
25
38
34
73
27
64
65
39

7

Rider

Lewis, Hannah Sarah
Shackell, Abbie
Raybould, Kathryn
Van Ufford, Will
Buckland, Matt
Gardner, Sophie
Trevatt, James
Atkinson, Ben

Dix, Josie

Kamath, Anish
Martin, Helen
Raybould, Kathryn
Whewall, Alexander
Tim Rusbridge

Tara Jefferies
Vittoria Panizzon
Martin, Helen

Panizzon, Vittoria

Prestige Equestrian - 28 March 2023

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 12:21:15

Horse

VALENTINO 15

NALA'S PRIDE

MILCHEM MATEO

CAPPA OREO

MULBERRY BAY I

THE MASTERS MISTRESS

BALLYDUNNE SUPER HERO

GIDEON VAN DE BOSLANDHOEVE

WOOLASTON STORMCHASER

CABRI LOUVO

DICKIE

FLEUR

KIRONNA

RVS CUPID

GOOD BOY ALEX

ROCKER

DELILAH

ROSE

Results

0/40.31 0/40.43
0/42.50 0/41.45

0/44.63 0/48.32

0/42.08 0/50.62

0/38.74 0/55.52

0/41.58 4(K)/50.36

0/40.83 4(K)/51.38

0/40.76 4(K)/52.83
4(D)/50.11 0/58.18
4(K)/36.28 4(R)/60.91
8(KK)/49.86 4(K)/61.54 Tkt
0/40.21 0/54.56 Tkt
4(K)/45.90 0/63.86 Tkt
0/50.58 0/64.31 Tkt
0/40.86 0/51.84 Tkt
0/42.37 4(K)/55.91 Tkt
4(K)/44.84 7(C:3)/69.78 Tkt

0/40.98 4(K)/57.56 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 12:21:15

Prize

30.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI



Entry

46
60
55
40
35
61
25
56
26
76
32
73
62
77

39

Prestige Equestrian - 28 March 2023

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 13:14:38

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Edwards, Ben CANTINO ASK N 0/38.75 0/42.03 40.00
Winter, James QUE BUENO N 0/42.11 0/45.10 30.00
Putt, Phoebe ARMITAGE LAD N 0/36.16 0/46.23 20.00
Loffet, James MY STAR 1 N 0/39.60 0/49.16
Raybould, Kathryn MILCHEM MATEO N 0/44.43 0/49.36
Winter, James LOLLYPOP GPH N 0/43.50 0/55.11
Kamath, Anish CABRI LOUVO 1.10M 0/36.76 4(K)/46.20
Putt, Phoebe JALEXIA N 4(K)/36.53 0/47.61
Shackell, Abbie NALA'S PRIDE N 4(K)/41.50 0/50.48
Trevatt, James BALLYDUNNE SUPER HERO N 0/39.60 4(K)/51.73
Buckland, Matt MULBERRY BAY Il N 8(KK)/39.30 0/50.93
Whewall, Alexander KIRONNA N 0/44.50 4(K)/58.88 Tkt
Winter, James PIP N 0/40.16 0/53.52 Tkt
Panizzon, Vittoria ROSE N 0/42.13 12(KKK)/57.61 Tkt
Martin, Helen DELILAH N 0/40.91 0/52.78 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 13:14:38

PI

10

"



Entry

46
40
29
66

30

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the

Rider

Edwards, Ben

Loffet, James
Reid-warrilow, Francesca
Vittoria Panizzon

Reid-warrilow, Francesca

Prestige Equestrian - 28 March 2023

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 13:49:03

Horse Section
CANTINO ASK BM1.15
MY STAR 1 BM1.15
DOLLEY SPECTRE BM1.15
ELIZA BM1.15
GUILTY PLEASURE BM1.15

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 13:49:03

Results Prize

0/57.98 0/37.73 50.00
0/57.38 0/43.24

11(K:7)/64.16 16(KR:8)/68.64 Tkt

1(1)/58.55 0/46.66 Tkt

4(4)/61.90 0/42.06 Tkt



Entry

41
24
74
49
61
67
67
30

29

Prestige Equestrian - 28 March 2023

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Loffet, James
Woodward, Tom
Bradstock, Lily

Van Ufford, Will

Winter, James

Vittoria Panizzon

Vittoria Panizzon
Reid-warrilow, Francesca

Reid-warrilow, Francesca

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 14:32:41

Horse Section
GAUDI Il 1.20M
ELVIRAM 1.20M
TOUT CHOCOLAT F
HELLIOS II F
LOLLYPOP GPH F
MINXIE F
MINXIE F
GUILTY PLEASURE F
DOLLEY SPECTRE F

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 14:32:41

Results Prize
0/55.86 0/35.91 50.00
0/50.06 4(K)/40.64 35.00

4(K)/58.06 0/45.33
6(K:2)/61.46 0/43.80
3(3)/62.86 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC
4(K)/57.04 0/45.28 Tkt
0/58.56 4(K)/48.20 Tkt
0/59.73 0/42.41 Tkt

19(C:15)/74.56 8(KK)/47.71 Tkt



Entry

24
75

49

Prestige Equestrian - 28 March 2023

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 14:31:24

Rider Horse Results Prize
Woodward, Tom ELVIRAM 4(K)/52.63 0/40.90
Bradstock, Lily TOUT CHOCOLAT 4(4)/59.60 4(K)/46.43
Van Ufford, Will HELLIOS II 11(KK:3)/58.35 12(KKK)/44.01

Printed by Jane Ogle at 28/03/2023 14:31:24



